
Digital 36.1   Cox 08 / 1008 HD   Full Channel 08   
Verizon FiOS (RI) 08/508 HD   (MA) 18/518 HD 

Comcast in Southern MA 819 HD
DirecTV 36   DISH Network 36

WSBE

Spring
2019

 Schedule

11:30 a.m. 

11:00 a.m.

Saturday

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

6:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
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6:00 a.m.

Monday - Friday 
5:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m. Cyberchase

Nature Cat

Ready Jet Go!

SciGirls

Wild Kratts

Biz Kid$

Teenage Critic

Let’s Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Pinkalicious & Peterri�c

Peg + Cat

Curious George

Wild Kratts

Dinosaur Train

Nature Cat

Curious George

Peg + Cat

Odd Squad

Odd Squad

Wild Kratts

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Ready Jet Go!

Let’s Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Sesame Street

Arthur

Curious George



Digital 36.2   Cox 808   Verizon FiOs 478
Full Channel 89   Comcast 294 or 312

Spring
2019

 Schedule

LEARN
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3:00 p.m.
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4:00 p.m.
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11:00 a.m.
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12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Monday - Friday 

7:00 a.m.

Sunday

Pinkalicious & Peterri�c

Wild Kratts

Teenage Critic
Biz Kid$

Odd Squad

Ready Jet Go!

Nature Cat
Cli�ord the Big Red Dog

Arthur

Odd Squad

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Let’s Go Luna!

Nature Cat

Ready Jet Go!

SciGirls

Splash and Bubbles

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Wild Kratts

Arthur

Odd Squad

Odd Squad

Wild Kratts

Cat in the Hat

Sesame Street

Super Why!

Pinkalicious & Peterri�c

Let’s Go Luna!

Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood
Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Pinkalicious & Peterri�c

Sesame Street

Splash and Bubbles

Dinosaur Train

Wild Kratts

Nature Cat

Curious George

Let’s Go Luna!

Ready Jet Go!
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